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General information about company

Scrip code

532419

Name of the company

Smartlink Network Systems Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Categor No. of Partly Is\il(;.rgf Total nos. Us/hzr;?;ljlgi a;fa class of securities (IX)
Category | of Y | Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares sll;ares (calcul.ated
gory shareholders | up equity | equity YINE | e1d (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(D) shareholder o h h Depository | _ V)t as per SCRR, otal as
(1) (1) ; ‘i‘;esw 151 ‘i‘;es Receipts V( .\ )VI 1957) (VIID Asa [ Clacd oo | Class a% of
eld (IV) (f/) (V1) WD o of (atBrc2) [ F czy | T (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 22350576 22350576 |74.49 22350576 22350576 | 74.49
Group
(B) Public 15499 7654274 7654274 | 25.51 7654274 7654274 |25.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 15504 30004850 30004850 30004850 30004850 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pl€d&ed or
No. Of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | ©  mbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants I held in
) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) . ; sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities W ts (Xi) | (XD)= (VIIH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants $a7 [No. |total |No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.49 22350576
Group
(B) Public 25.51 7633558
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 29984134

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%203.0.pdf.html

412



4/20/2016

Shareholding Pattern 3.0.pdf.html

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%203.0.pdf.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Total ..
of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
; underlying | held g g o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Res cints ¥ (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (1 P W)t 1957) (VII) | Class cg: | Class Total
held R Asa%of |x cgy | Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 22350576 22350576 | 74.49 22350576 22350576 | 74.49
undivided Family
(SX])J(_E;OMI 5 22350576 22350576 | 74.49 22350576 22350576 | 74.49
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 22350576 22350576 | 74.49 22350576 22350576 | 74.49
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(e) Foreign Portfolio | 6400 6400 0.02 6400 6400 0.02
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 4 56820 56820 0.19 56820 56820 0.19
Banks
Sub-Total 5 63220 63220 0.21 63220 63220 0.21
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 14883 6061112 6061112 |20.2 6061112 6061112 [20.2
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 140000 140000 0.47 140000 140000 0.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(e) Any Other 609 1389742 1389742 | 4.63 1389742 1389742 | 4.63
(specify)
f‘g‘if)"tal 15494 7591054 7591054 |25.3 7591054 7591054 |25.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 15499 7654274 7654274 |25.51 7654274 7654274 |25.51
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15504 30004850 30004850 | 100 30004850 30004850 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
15504 30004850 30004850 30004850 30004850 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
No. Of 0- Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
U . No. Of | Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
nderlying . convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible - held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and - _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 74. 5057
(a) 4.49 22350576
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 74.49 22350576
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.49 22350576
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(e) 0.02 6400
® 0.19 56820
(Slu)b—Total B) 021 63220
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 20.2 6040396
(a(ii) 0.47 140000
(b) 0 200
e 4.63 1389742
(e)
Sub-Total (B) 253 7570338
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.51 7633558
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol ) 100 29984134
;fotal (A+B+C 29984134
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK

LAKSHANA
AMIT SHARMA

SUDHA
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

KAMALAKSHA

RAMA NAIK (HUF)

ARATI
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPN9922E

AABPNO190R

AACPNO0154C

AADHKS8804R

ACOPN7561M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15662993

1830841

1500243

342971

3013528

22350576

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

15662993

1830841

1500243

342971

3013528

22350576

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.2

6.1

10.04

74.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15662993

1830841

1500243

342971

3013528

22350576

Class eg:y

Total

15662993

1830841

1500243

342971

3013528

22350576

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.2

6.1

5

1.14

10.04

74.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.2

6.1

10.04

74.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15662993

1830841

1500243

342971

3013528

22350576
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

Category Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 226

27

356

609

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 136951
held (IV)

21391

1231400

1389742

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 136951
WV)+ (V)

21391

1231400

1389742

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.46
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

4.1

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 136951

21391

1231400

1389742

Class eg:y

Total 136951

21391

1231400

1389742

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.46

0.07

4.1

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.46
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

4.1

4.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

136951

21391

1231400

1389742
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