General information about company							
Scrip code	532419						
Name of the company	Smartlink Network Systems Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of fully paid up equity paid-up equity shareholders shareholders are not of fully paid up equity paid-up equity equity equity equity equity equity equi		Partly	shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as					
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	$(V)^{+}$ 1957) (VIII) As a $(V)^{+}$ (VI) $(V)^{+}$ (VIII) $(V)^{+}$ (VIII) $(V)^{+}$ (VIIII) $(V)^{+}$ (VIIII) $(V)^{+}$ (VIIII) $(V)^{+}$	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	22350576			22350576	74.49	22350576		22350576	74.49	
(B)	Public	15499	7654274			7654274	25.51	7654274		7654274	25.51	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	15504	30004850			30004850		30004850		30004850	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Wa	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
(I)					as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.49					22350576		
(B)	Public				25.51					7633558		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total									29984134		

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Promote	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	22350576			22350576	74.49	22350576		22350576	74.49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	22350576			22350576	74.49	22350576		22350576	74.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	22350576			22350576	74.49	22350576		22350576	74.49
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder	l .	I.	I	I.	I
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	6400			6400	0.02	6400		6400	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	56820			56820	0.19	56820		56820	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	63220			63220	0.21	63220		63220	0.21
(3)	Non-institutions								•		•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14883	6061112			6061112	20.2	6061112		6061112	20.2
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	140000			140000	0.47	140000		140000	0.47
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	609	1389742			1389742	4.63	1389742		1389742	4.63
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15494	7591054			7591054	25.3	7591054		7591054	25.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15499	7654274			7654274	25.51	7654274		7654274	25.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		15504	30004850			30004850	100	30004850		30004850	100
Total		15504	30004850			30004850		30004850		30004850	100

(A+B+C)

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.49					22350576
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.49					22350576
(2)	Foreign	•		•	<u>.</u>	•	3	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.49					22350576
В	Table III - Stat	tement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.02					6400
(f)				0.19					56820
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.21					63220
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				20.2					6040396
(a(ii))				0.47					140000
(b)				0					200
(e)			_	4.63					1389742
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.3					7570338
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.51					7633558
С	Table IV - Star	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non I	ublic sh	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					29984134
Total (A+B+C									29984134

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivid	led Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK	LAKSHANA AMIT SHARMA	SUDHA KAMALAKSHA NAIK	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK (HUF)	ARATI KAMALAKSHA NAIK	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAAPN9922E	AABPN0190R	AACPN0154C	AADHK8804R	ACOPN7561M	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15662993	1830841	1500243	342971	3013528	22350576			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15662993	1830841	1500243	342971	3013528	22350576			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.2	6.1	5	1.14	10.04	74.49			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)						
Class eg:X	15662993	1830841	1500243	342971	3013528	22350576			
Class eg:y									
Total	15662993	1830841	1500243	342971	3013528	22350576			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.2	6.1	5	1.14	10.04	74.49			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.2	6.1	5	1.14	10.04	74.49			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	, ,								
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XI	II)			1			
No. (a)									
As a % of total									

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15662993	1830841	1500243	342971	3013528	22350576

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	226	27	356	609					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136951	21391	1231400	1389742					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	136951	21391	1231400	1389742					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	0.07	4.1	4.63					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		1					
Class eg: X	136951	21391	1231400	1389742					
Class eg:y									
Total	136951	21391	1231400	1389742					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.46	0.07	4.1	4.63					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	0.07	4.1	4.63					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		-1	1					
No. (a)									
		1		<u> </u>					

Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	136951	21391	1231400	1389742